Filter Bags
117
C
ap
su
le
FBDG Series - Filter Bags
Filter bags are one of the most cost-effective choices for a wide range of filtrations, ranging from food and

Nylon: 2 bar(29psi)@20°C(68°F),
          1 bar(15psi)@80°C(176°F)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Size Material Body Construction Removal Rating
FBDG 1 = Size 1: Ø180mm x L420mm A = PP Media and PP
Collar
R = Welded G = PP Z = PET B = Nylon A
2 = Size 2: Ø180mm x L810mm F = Sewn(ss seal ring) G0050 = 0.5μm Z0050 = 0.5μm B5000 = 50μm
3 = Size 3: Ø105mm x L230mm B = PP Media and SS
Seal Ring
G0100 = 1μm Z0100 = 1μm B7500 = 75μm
4 = Size 4: Ø102mm x L380mm G0300 = 3μm Z0300 = 3μm B9900 = 100μm
5 = Size 5: Ø150mm x L520mm C = PET Media and
SS Seal Ring
G0500 = 5μm Z0500 = 5μm
G1000 = 10μm Z1000 = 10μm
D = Nylon Media and
SS Seal Ring
G2000 = 20μm Z2000 = 20μm
G5000 = 50μm Z5000 = 50μm
G7500 = 75μm Z7500 = 75μm
G9900 = 100μm Z9900 = 100μm
118